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ANÁLISIS DE RESULTADOS DE LOS PROBLEMAS ESCRITO
	GRUPO
	NÚMERO DE SESIONES
	TIPO DE 

PROBLEMA


	ALUMNOS QUE 

HACEN 

LA PRUEBA
	ALUMNOS QUE TIENEN

 LOS 3 PROBLEMAS

 BIEN.
	ALUMNOS QUE TIENEN 

2 PROBLEMAS

 BIEN
	ALUMNOS QUE 

TIENEN 1 PROBLEMA 

BIEN
	ALUMNOS CON

 LOS 3 PROBLEMAS 

MAL
	PORCENTAJE

DE 

ACIERTO
	PORCENTAJE

DE 

ERROR

	1ºC
	1ª
	CAMBIO 1


	18
	18
	0
	0
	0
	100%
	0%

	1º C
	2ª
	CAMBIO 2


	18
	12
	5
	0
	1
	85’18%
	14’82%

	1º C
	3ª
	CAMBIO 3


	18
	6
	4
	5
	3
	57’4%
	42’6%

	1º C
	4ª
	CAMBIO 4


	18
	1
	4
	9
	4
	37’03%
	62’97%


